DATE
November 4th
November 7th
November 11th

November 13th-15th
November 18th
November 20th- 22th
November 24th
November 25th
December 2nd
December 4th-6th
December 11th- 13th
December 16th
December 30th
January 2nd
January 6th

January 9th
January 13th
January 16th
January 20th
January 23th
January 27th
January 30th
February 3rd
February 6th
February 10th

* MS Night -February 3rd

* Senior Night-February 10th

Lampasas Lady Badger Basketball

OPPONENT

Scrimmage - Cove, New Tech

Waco University
Rogers
Mccallum Tournament
Brownwood
Hamilton Tournament

Rosebud

Lago Vista

Goldthwaite

Childress Tournament

Brady Tournament
Llano
Florence
Mineral Wells

Waco High

TAYLOR
MARBLE FALLS
JARRELL
SALADO
BURNET
TAYLOR
MARBLE FALLS
JARRELL
SALADO
BURNET

Principal - Paul Weinheimer
Girls Coordinator- Jan Brister
Athletic Director- Troy Rogers

Superintendent- Chane Rascoe

SITE

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

JV 2

JV
5:00
5:00
5:00

TBA
5:00
TBA
5:00
11:00
5:00
N/A
TBA
5:00
2:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

VARSITY
5:00
6:15
6:15
N/A
6:30
TBA

6:30
12:15
6:15
TBA
TBA
6:15
3:15
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30



