Lampasas Lady Badger Basketball

2025-2026

DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	JV 2	JV	VARSIT
November 4th	Scrimmage - Cove, New Tech	Home		5:00	5:00
November 7th	Waco University	Home		5:00	6:15
November 11th	Rogers	Home		5:00	6:15
November 13th-15th	Mccallum Tournament	Away		TBA	N/A
November 18th	Brownwood	Away		5:00	6:30
November 20th- 22th	Hamilton Tournament	Away		TBA	TBA
November 24th	Rosebud	Home		5:00	6:30
November 25th	Lago Vista	Home		11:00	12:15
December 2nd	Goldthwaite	Away		5:00	6:15
December 4th-6th	Childress Tournament	Away		N/A	TBA
December 11th- 13th	Brady Tournament	Away		TBA	TBA
December 16th	Llano	Away		5:00	6:15
December 30th	Florence	Home		2:00	3:15
January 2nd	Mineral Wells	Home		5:00	6:30
January 6th	Waco High	Home		5:00	6:30
January 9th	TAYLOR	Away		5:00	6:30
January 13th	MARBLE FALLS	Home		5:00	6:30
January 16th	JARRELL	Away		5:00	6:30
January 20th	SALADO	Home		5:00	6:30
January 23th	BURNET	Away		5:00	6:30
January 27th	TAYLOR	Home		5:00	6:30
January 30th	MARBLE FALLS	Away		5:00	6:30
February 3rd	JARRELL	Home		5:00	6:30
February 6th	SALADO	Away		5:00	6:30
i ebidary oth				5:00	6:30

Principal - Paul Weinheimer Girls Coordinator- Jan Brister Athletic Director- Troy Rogers Superintendent- Chane Rascoe

^{*} MS Night -February 3rd * Senior Night-February 10th